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Program Corvatsch SB & FS BA Europa Cup & Swiss Champs Quali

Date

Number of Participants SB

16.04.2023

Number of Heats SB
Qualified to Finals SB

Participants in Finals SB

Number of Participants FK

Number of Heats FK
Qualified to Finals FK

Participants in Finals FK

Start
07:30:00

08:10:00
08:50:00
09:35:00
09:45:00
10:15:00
10:45:00
11:30:00
11:40:00
12:10:00
12:40:00
13:25:00
13:35:00
14:05:00

EVENT SPONSOR
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End
09:30:00

09:35:00
09:45:00
10:15:00
10:45:00
11:30:00
11:40:00
12:10:00
12:40:00
13:25:00
13:35:00
14:05:00
14:35:00
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66 M /17 W

3M/1W Participants per Heat SB

top 6 Men per Heat & top 8 Women

18M/8W

67M/8W

3M/1W Participants per Heat FK

top 6 Men per Heat & top 8 Women

F |/s EUROPA CUP

Format

22M/17W  bestof 2

22M/8W best of 2

18M/8W best of 2
Event Duration  Nr. of athletes Time /Run
Riders Office 02:00:00

1st Gondola

Training Men Heat 1 SB + FK 00:45:00

Reshape 00:10:00

SB & FK Heat 1 Run 1 00:30:00 22 0:01:22
SB & FK Heat 1 Run 2 00:30:00 22 0:01:22
Training Men H2 SB+FK + FK W 00:45:00

Reshape 00:10:00

SB & FK Heat 2 Run 1 00:30:00 22 0:01:22
SB & FK Heat 2 Run 2 00:30:00 22 0:01:22
Training Men H3 SB+FK + SBW  00:45:00

Reshape 00:10:00

SB & FK Heat 3 Run 1 00:30:00 22 0:01:22
SB & FK Heat 3 Run 2 00:30:00 22 0:01:22
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